Ideal for moderate (up to 20) channel-count applications, the Spectrum™ MediaCenter 2200
and 2200A media servers from Harmonic provide file system and communication management
and storage for video and audio ingest and playout at a compelling price point.
MediaCenter 2200/2200A servers support up to 10 Spectrum™ MediaPort 7000- and 5000-series I/O modules, which provide video/
audio interfaces as well as encode and decode for record and playback. The servers also support the Spectrum™ ChannelPort integrated
channel playout system, a next-generation solution that speeds the cost-effective deployment of new SD and HD television channels by
integrating branding and master control switching with clip playback. This modular approach lets you configure your media server to meet
your needs today while allowing for future expansion.

EN 60950-1:2006 + A1:2010 + A11:2009 + A12:2011
RoHS directive 2002/95/EC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MCP-2200-64S MediaCenter with 6x 480-GB SSDs, supporting
up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two power
cords and rack-mount hardware kit (26.5-36.4
in / 673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C2H MediaCenter with 12x 2-TB SATA HDDs,
supporting up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes
two power cords and rack-mount hardware kit
(26.5-36.4 in/673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C4H MediaCenter with 12x 4-TB SAS HDDs, supporting
up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two power
cords and rack-mount hardware kit (26.5-36.4
in/673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200-C4S MediaCenter with 12x 480-GB SSDs, supporting
up to 12 50-Mbps channels; includes two power
cords and rack-mount hardware kit (26.5-36.4 in
/ 673.1-924.6 mm)
MCP-2200A-C4H MediaCenter with 12x 4-TB SAS HDDs, supporting
up to 20 50-Mbps channels; includes two power
cords and rack-mount hardware kit (26.5-36.4
in/673.1-924.6 mm)
SPARES KITS
Part Number Description
SP-0099-001 MediaCenter 2-TB SATA HDD spare
SP-0114-001 MediaCenter 480 GB SSD spare
SP-0097-001 Rack-mount hardware kit (19-26.6 in/
482.6-675.6 mm)
SP-0100-001 MediaCenter front bezel
SP-0101-001 MediaCenter power supply module
SP-0114-001 MediaCenter 480-GB SSD spare
SP-0128-001 MediaCenter 4-TB SAS HDD spare
SPECIFICATIONS
Storage Options
MediaCenter is available with several storage configurations. MCP-2200 offers a choice of 16 TB (approximately 600 hours at 50 Mbps)
using 2-TB SATA drives, or 32 TB (approximately 1,200 hours at 50 Mbps) using 4-TB SAS drives. MCP-2200A is configured with 4-TB
SAS drives. All HDD storage is protected with Spectrum’s robust RAID 6 (dual parity) technology.
For the most uncompromising production and playout environments, solidstate drive (SSD) storage is available for MediaCenter model
MCP-2200. Choose from six or 12 480-GB SSDs, providing total usable storage from 2.4 TB to 4.8 TB (95-190 hours at 50 Mbps). Storage
for a six-drive configuration is partitioned into one 5+1 RAID set; a 12-drive configuration employs two 5+1 RAID sets, fully protecting all